
Preloaded Fiber Panel, 1U - 2x (12x LC/LC
Duplex M/M) 24F Trunk Cables, OS2
Singlemode, 20 m (65.6 ft.)
MODEL NUMBER : N48S-2L24L-20

Page: 1 of 1 
www.ampconnect.de/​​

Date :09/11/2025 
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark


	Preloaded Fiber Panel, 1U - 2x (12x LC/LC Duplex M/M) 24F Trunk Cables, OS2 Singlemode, 20 m (65.6 ft.)
	MODEL NUMBER : N48S-2L24L-20


